WALLY PONTIFF PLAYGROUND
2014 6-8 GIRLS SOCCER SCHEDULE

Thursday February 6"

Orange Crush vs.
Yellow Bees vs.

Tuesday February 11%"

Orange Crush vs.
Red Racers  vs.

Thursday February 13™

Red Racers  vs.
Orange Crush vs.

Tuesday February 18™

Yellow Bees vs.
Orange Crush vs.

Thursday February 20™"

Red Racers  vs.
Orange Crush vs.

Tuesday February 25%

Orange Crush vs.
Red Racers  vs.

Thursday February 27"

Orange Crush vs.
Yellow Bees vs.
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Tuesday March 4" and Thursday March 6™

Tuesday March 11t

Orange Crush vs.
Red Racers  vs.

Thursday March 13"

Red Racers  vs.
Orange Crush vs.

Coaches:

Yellow Bees — Michael Rivas
Orange Crush — Eric Zimmermann
Purple Pelicans — Mike Schneider
Red Racers — Karen Reinhardt
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